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Reģ. Nr.  45403026924; Būvkom. Nr. 8387-R

B&L

projekti

J. Liepiņš

R. Liģeris

10.2019

Madonas novada pašvaldība

Saieta laukums 1, Madona, Madonas novads, LV-4801

Estrādes jaunbūve un teritorijas labiekārtojums

Egļu iela 1, Madona, Madonas novads, LV-4801

Ēkas vizualizācijas

MBP

AR

b/m

57-2018

57/10-2018

10.2019

AR-06

Vizualizācijas skata punkts
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